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NOMBRE

LEAL*DIAZ, MIGUEL
LEAL*MARTINEZ,JOSE
LEAL*MARTINEZ,JOSE
LEAL*MARTINEZ,JOSE
LEAL*MARTINEZ MIGUEL
LEAL*MARTINEZ MIGUEL
LEAL*MARTINEZ MIGUEL
LEAL*MARTINEZ MIGUEL
LEAL*MARTINEZ MIGUEL
LEAL*MARTINEZ MIGUEL
LEAL*MARTINEZ MIGUEL
LEAL*MARTINEZ MIGUEL
LEAL*ORTEGA,MATILDE

LECHUGA*CHECA,GABRIEL
LECHUGA*CHECA,GABRIEL
LECHUGA*CHECA,GABRIEL
LECHUGA*CHECA,GABRIEL
LECHUGA*CHECA,GABRIEL
LECHUGA*CHECA,GABRIEL
LECHUGA*RAMIREZ,VERONICA
LEDESMA*JURADO,PEDRO FRANCISCO
LEDESMA*VILLALTA,JOSEANTONIO
LEDESMA*VILLALTA,JOSEANTONIO
LEDESMA*VILLALTA,JOSEANTONIO
LEGIDO*FRIAS,MARIAEUGENIA

LEIVA*JIMENEZ,JOSE
LEIVA*JIMENEZ,JOSE
LEIVA*JIMENEZ,JOSE
LEIVA*JIMENEZ,JOSE
LEIVA*MUNOZ,NOELIA
LEMKADEM,SAID

LENCE*SILES,MIGUEL JESUS

LENCE*SILES,MIGUEL JESUS

LENDINEZ*PRIETO,LORENZO

LENFERDING*MACAYO,MARGARITA
LENFERDING*MACAYO,MARGARITA
LENFERDING*MACAYO,MARGARITA
LENFERDING*MACAYO,MARGARITA
LENFERDING*MACAYO,MARIAJOSE
LENFERDING*MACAYO,MARIAJOSE
LENGUAZCO*MATEO,JOSE CARLOS

LEO*GONZALEZ,JUAN

LEONDE*MARTIN,JOSE
LEONDE*MARTIN,JOSE
LEONDE*MARTIN,JOSE

NIF
045279078J
045237658Q
045237658Q
045237658Q
045261994H
045261994H
045261994H
045261994H
045261994H
045261994H
045261994H
045261994H
028883470R
045222293S
045222293S
045222293S
045222293S
045222293S
045222293S
045300593T
031848328K
045302211P
045302211P
045302211P
045277865L
045241112C
045241112C
045241112C
045241112C
074858397K
X3344975Q
045270673A
045270673A
025915136R
045278873S
045278873S
045278873S
045278873S
045278568D
045278568D
045259543M
AGU003450
0452782517
04527825172
04527825172

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
61640215
62220064
62867243
65450617
55791632
56981120
57721110
57721201
57721391
61216584
61216675
61216765
62220155
54987772
57721573
61031415
61216947
61640859
62403998
62220293
54766581
57721754
61031696
61217128
55023197
57721936
61031878
61217310
61641222
53805350
54958062
55284293
55353686
54746738
57722117
61032059
61217591
61641404
62220475
65450708
55786131
54949435
55857235
57722208
61032150



